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Lyon County Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR Lyon County, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

3rd Revised SHEET NO. --'-------

CANCELUNG P.S.C. KY. NO._~----

~2=--"d~R=e~v=ise=d'---_SHEET NO. _ __._ ____ _ 

MONTHLY RATES: 

5/8" x 314" Meter 
First 2,000 Gallons 
Next 3,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Next 10,000 Gallons 
Over 20,000 Gallons 

1" Meter 
First 15,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Over 20,000 Gallons 

1 1/2" Meter 
First 25,000 Gallons 
Over 25,000 Gallons 

2" Meter 
First 45,000 Gallons 
Over 45,000 Gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE. _______________ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

(Sigm 

TITLE ~.Q . .C i o\e\f\Mlf\\ 
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 20I I-00275 DATED August IO. 2011 

$19.54 
8.26 
6.23 
4.20 
3.70 

$78.59 
3.40 
3.07 

$111.25 
3.07 

$172.56 
3.07 

Minimum Bill 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Minimum Bill 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 Gallons 

CANCELLED 

SEP O 1 201~ 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DlRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 
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